
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
93 

193 
56 
79 
23 

134 
77 
9 

19 
54 
25 
7 

24 
11 

271 

Name 
Niccolò PADOVAN 
Alessio CHESSA 
Nicola BERNABÈ 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Guglielmo BRUNO 
Leonardo GIALLINI 
Daniele GALLONI 
Biagio MICELI 
Alessandro ZANCA 
Alessandro SGROMO 
Mattia MARTELLA 
Soma GORBE 
Francesco SABELLICO 
Marco COMO 
Joseph CAPPELLO 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 
190 
190 
190 
190 
190 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 
160 

In Lap 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
56.337 
56.459 
56.954 
58.397 
58.547 
58.953 
59.041 
59.450 
59.579 
59.662 
59.678 
59.684 

1:00.039 
1:00.372 
1:01.732 

Diff 

0.122 
0.617 
2.060 
2.210 
2.616 
2.704 
3.113 
3.242 
3.325 
3.341 
3.347 
3.702 
4.035 
5.395 

Gap 

0.122 
0.495 
1.443 
0.150 
0.406 
0.088 
0.409 
0.129 
0.083 
0.016 
0.006 
0.355 
0.333 
1.360 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 12:29:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
OHVALE 160/190 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 12:23:15 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 12:16 


